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DCGCO1

Rodina Kdvovary
Typ Karafa

Sklenénd karafa s vikem. Kapacita 10 $dlkd.
Vhodné pro ptekapdvaci kdvovary.

Logistické informace

EAN kéd

Width

Depth

Height

Rozméry vyrobku (V x $ x H)

8017709281205
208 mm

157 mm

138 mm
138x208x157 mm

SMEG SPA
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